Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0023309 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

10/7/2019 2:19:40 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HINDMAN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0023309 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/27/1969 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 10/7/2019 2:19:40 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

% BENNY BAILEY P.O. BOX 299 HINDMAN, KY 41822

Registered Agent Name/Address

BENNY BAILEY MAIN ST.

HINDMAN, KY 41822

Current Officers

Authorized Rep	COMBS JEFF	P.O.Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822
Authorized Rep	PIGMAN L DENVER	P.O.Box 299 Hindkan, KY 41822
President	J. PRESTON HAYS	PO Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822
Secretary	ASHLEY SNOWDEN	PO Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822
Vice President	BEN MARTIN	PO Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822
Treasurer	NATHAN CALHOUN	PO Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822

Directors

Director	BEN MARTIN	PO Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822
Director	DENVER L PIGMAN	PO Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822
Director	J. PRESTON HAYS	PO Box 299 Hindman, KY 41822

County: Knott Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature JAMES PRESTON HAYS

Title FIRE CHIEF